
1R 2R SF SF 2R 1R
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6-2
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6-3

def 6-1
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6-3

6-1 6-0
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6-2
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　　屋我　昌吾

シード

城田　勝吾

F

優　勝

１　城田　勝吾

２　安里　智樹

　　濱砂　辰一

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

(ＴＴＴＪｒ)

(TCμ)

(馬天小学校)

(小禄Ｓ)

(TCμ)

(浜川小学校)

(津嘉山小学校)

(城北小学校)

3

4

平 川 遼

高 木 大 輔

1

2

城 田 勝 吾

又 吉 克 樹

5

6

濱 砂 辰 一

佐藤 ジョシュア

7

8

喜 名 景 太

安 仁 屋 亮 多

屋 我 昌 吾

(南風原Ｓ少年団)

(城北小学校)

粟 国 成 世

名 城 雄 登

(中の町小学校)

(TCμ)

10才以下男子シングルス

名 嘉 哲 周

安 里 智 樹

(ＴＣμ)

(津嘉山小学校)

上 原 裕 矢

福 地 圭 一 郎

(TCμ)

(泊小学校)

城 間 大 希

３－４抽
選
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6-1
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6-0

6-4

6-1

6-1

6-1 6-4

7-5

6-2 1 6-0

6-1 2 6-2

6-0 6-0

12才以下男子シングルス

比嘉　貴秋

蔵当　　樹

宮里　　頭
3-4抽選

シード

比嘉　真吾

45

46

47

48

41

42

43

44

37

38

39

40

33

34

35

36

29

30

31

32

25

26

27

28

(ＧｅｎＴＳ)

(中の町小学校)

3

4

1

2

比 嘉 真 吾

粟 国 成 紀

高 良 康 太

中 村 朗 人

(TCμ)

(古堅南小学校)

(垣花小学校)

(高原小学校)

(嘉数小学校)

5

6

Ｂ ｙ ｅ

新 崎 伶 旺

7

8

嘉 手 納 和 也

山 城 悟

(普天間第二小)

(松川小学校)

11

12

9

10

船越　マイケル　太朗

崎 原 永 臣

大 田 天 晴

金 城 孝 明

(美里小学校)

(佐敷小学校)

(田場小学校)

(TCμ)

(高良小学校)

(真嘉比小学校)

(TCμ)

13

14

蔵 当 樹

高 嶺 朝 光

15

16

澤 岻 祐 太

山 城 俊 希

外 間 航 太

(沖縄カトリック小)

17

18

大 村 直 毅

福 谷 広 太

(小禄南小学校)

(銘苅小学校)

19

20 長 嶺 直 崇

(TCμ)

(松川小学校)

21

22

大 嶺 泰 史

澤 岻 恭 太

(古藏小学校)

(城北小学校)

23

24

喜 納 隼 海

竹 田 健 志

新 里 真 生

比 嘉 大 希

安 里 優 樹

大 城 徹

當 眞 勇 人

金 城 考 俊

伊 佐 彰 友

宮 良 森

(小禄南小学校)

(浦添中学校)

岡 本 颯 舞

福 里 誉

(ＴＣμ)

(真嘉比小学校)

(津嘉山小学校)

(田場小学校)

篠 崎 涼

Ｂ ｙ ｅ

(ヒーローＴＳ)

(城北小学校)

(南星中学校)

外 間 実 秀

宮 里 頭

(TCμ)

(琉大付属小)

(TCμ)

(垣花小学校)

城 田 由 道

比 嘉 涼 太

(津嘉山小学校)

(古堅南小学校)

長 嶺 龍 治

親 川 翔

(沖縄カトリック小)

(南星中学校)

丑 番 貴 一

Ｂ ｙ ｅ

(識名小学校)

上 門 伸 太 朗

桑 江 尚

(TCμ)

(田場小学校)

梅 田 俊 春

比 嘉 貴 秋

(琉大付属小)

(TCμ)

F

優　勝

蔵当　樹

2 （
6-4

7-5
） 0


